
For Week #: 2/12 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 10 8 6 8 0
5 10 8 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

WALICE82104
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
5
3
2
2

0
1
0
1
1
0

01098
06937
03393
09696
09695
10005

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Iwasaki, Hideya
Fukino, Masanori
Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya
Miyata, Mayuko ¥3,000

*
*

5
4

1
1

09995
06373

Nakata, Kaoru
Asakura, Mineyuki

Team:
Visiting Team

CB SHAKURE82101
Host Location: Cannon Ball Ohmori

SL

N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
3
2
3

1
1
1
0
1
1

05945
00229
06386
06942
08514
08341

Matsuda, Mio
Endo, Soshi
Kato, Yasuhiro
Watanabe, Yamato
Kaji, Asuka
Ishigaki, Ryujiro

¥3,000
¥3,000

*
*

4
2

0
0

07969
03380

Ogiso, Osamu
Nishino, Eriko

82104

82101

(82102) EIGHTY SEVEN On 6/26/2018 At Pool & Dart Paradis

MP

Team Sheet For 82104

82104

WALICE



For Week #: 2/12 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 10 8 6 8 0
5 10 8 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

WALICE82104
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
5
3
2
2

0
1
0
1
1
0

01098
06937
03393
09696
09695
10005

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Iwasaki, Hideya
Fukino, Masanori
Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya
Miyata, Mayuko ¥3,000

*
*

5
4

1
1

09995
06373

Nakata, Kaoru
Asakura, Mineyuki

Team:
Visiting Team

CB SHAKURE82101
Host Location: Cannon Ball Ohmori

SL

N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
3
2
3

1
1
1
0
1
1

05945
00229
06386
06942
08514
08341

Matsuda, Mio
Endo, Soshi
Kato, Yasuhiro
Watanabe, Yamato
Kaji, Asuka
Ishigaki, Ryujiro

¥3,000
¥3,000

*
*

4
2

0
0

07969
03380

Ogiso, Osamu
Nishino, Eriko

82104

82101

(82106) Bye On 6/26/2018 At No Match This Week

MP

Team Sheet For 82101

82101

CB SHAKURE



For Week #: 2/12 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 10 8 6 8 0
5 10 8 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

EIGHTY SEVEN82102
Host Location: Pool & Dart Paradis

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
7
6
5
5
3

1
1
0
1
1
0

05714
08274
01760
08567
09193
09194

Ito, Kei
Sakaide, Junichi
Narishige, Kenichi
Moriyama, Yoshito
Yamada, Katsuhito
Kato, Miwa

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
1

07503
08568

Honda, Takuma
Ito, Sachie

¥3,000
¥3,000

Team:
Visiting Team

King Sam82105
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
6
4
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

05486
01196
02282
06419
05487
06227

Shigeyama, Isamu
Goto, Shinya
Goto, Aya
Yonekura, Naoki
Cho, Ayumi
Shirai, Keiichi

*
*

3
4

0
0

09349
06228

Mori, Kanami
Arai, Nobuyoshi

82102

82105

(82104) WALICE On 6/26/2018 At Pool & Dart Paradis

MP

Team Sheet For 82102

82102

EIGHTY SEVEN



For Week #: 2/12 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 10 8 6 8 0
5 10 8 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

EIGHTY SEVEN82102
Host Location: Pool & Dart Paradis

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
7
6
5
5
3

1
1
0
1
1
0

05714
08274
01760
08567
09193
09194

Ito, Kei
Sakaide, Junichi
Narishige, Kenichi
Moriyama, Yoshito
Yamada, Katsuhito
Kato, Miwa

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
1

07503
08568

Honda, Takuma
Ito, Sachie

¥3,000
¥3,000

Team:
Visiting Team

King Sam82105
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
6
4
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

05486
01196
02282
06419
05487
06227

Shigeyama, Isamu
Goto, Shinya
Goto, Aya
Yonekura, Naoki
Cho, Ayumi
Shirai, Keiichi

*
*

3
4

0
0

09349
06228

Mori, Kanami
Arai, Nobuyoshi

82102

82105

(82103) Hadron On 6/26/2018 At Billiard Alice

MP

Team Sheet For 82105

82105

King Sam



For Week #: 2/12 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 10 8 6 8 0
5 10 8 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye82106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

Hadron82103
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
6
6
4
3
3

1
0
0
1
0
1

08067
01415
08066
03755
09198
06492

Naito, Kiyoshi
Hirano, Yuji
Tama, Shuhei
Watanabe, Yoko
Hoshino, Shuichi
Sakaguchi, Yuri

N *
*

2
2

1
1

09994
03602

Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Shimoura, Chizuko

¥3,000

82106

82103

(82101) CB SHAKURE On 6/26/2018 At No Match This Week

MP

Team Sheet For 82106

82106

Bye



For Week #: 2/12 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 10 8 6 8 0
5 10 8 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye82106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

Hadron82103
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
6
6
4
3
3

1
0
0
1
0
1

08067
01415
08066
03755
09198
06492

Naito, Kiyoshi
Hirano, Yuji
Tama, Shuhei
Watanabe, Yoko
Hoshino, Shuichi
Sakaguchi, Yuri

N *
*

2
2

1
1

09994
03602

Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Shimoura, Chizuko

¥3,000

82106

82103

(82105) King Sam On 6/26/2018 At Billiard Alice

MP

Team Sheet For 82103

82103

Hadron


